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First point of sales each additional POS

Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Startup 49.00 200.00 49.00 100.00
Start small and achieve big things? All the features of Arcavis 

Professional at a discounted price.  1

Professional 99.00 200.00 49.50 100.00
The most popular edition. Flexible and modular to suit your 
needs. Can be expanded at any time.

Ultimate 189.00 200.00 94.50 100.00
All features, no compromises. Arcavis Ultimate includes all 
available modules at an unbeatable price.

Modules Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Subscriptions 20.00 10.00

Working time recording 10.00 5.00

Arcavis Companion App 10.00 5.00

Customer orders 20.00 10.00

Accounting export 2 20.00 10.00

Fashion 20.00 10.00

Branch / region management 10.00 5.00

Gastronomy 20.00 10.00

Vouchers 20.00 10.00

Marketing 20.00 10.00

Invoices 20.00 10.00

Tourism 20.00 10.00

Warehouse management 20.00 10.00

EFT terminal connection 10.00 5.00

Web API 10.00 5.00

Interfaces Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Biopartner free of charge free of charge free of charge free of charge

BNN 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Webstar delivery notes 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

7 Days Media 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

EDI integration (BTE) 3 40.00 650.00 20.00 325.00

Bexio free of charge free of charge free of charge free of charge

Protel 40.00 650.00 20.00 325.00

 Rabatt CHF 50.00 auf erstem Kassenplatz falls und solange Kriterien für Startup erfüllt sind. Module können hinzugefügt werden.1

 Abacus, Sage50, Sage200, Buspro, Bexio (weitere auf Anfrage)2

 Bis 4 Lieferanten (mehr auf Anfrage). Ohne BTE Betriebskosten.3
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Lobos 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Boncard (direct integration) 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

WeChat & Alipay Payments 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

Proffix integration 40.00 650.00 20.00 325.00

Semabit 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Ticketpark 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

nTree 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Mews PMS 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Arcavis AI 20.00 450.00 10.00 225.00

Interfaces Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Device integrations Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Scale connection 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

Vending machines (SPIDER) 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

Legic readers (HugWi) 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

InLane cash machine 10.00 250.00 5.00 125.00

Cloud Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Cloud SLA + test environment 4 20.00 10.00

Geo-replication of the database to a second 
region (EU, US, Asia)

on request

Additional services Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Hosting Webshop WooCommerce 5 69.00 750.00

Support Package 4h 500.00

Option: Additional POS for events 6 20.00

Academy Monthly CHF One-off CHF Monthly CHF One-off CHF

Arcavis introduction (3h) 450.00

Arcavis accounting export (3h) 450.00

  Includes nightly copy of the database to the integration environment. Minimum fee CHF 50.00 / month.4

 Service by external partner5

  Terms of use: Entitled to use an additional POS for 90 days per calendar year. Minimum option duration: 12 months.6

Arcavis AG | Bim Zytglogge 5 | 3011 Bern | info@arcavis.ch 
End customer prices excl. VAT. Valid from May 2025. Arcavis reserves the right to change prices.  
The prices valid at the time of contract conclusion as listed on the website www.arcavis.ch apply. Page  of 2 2


